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Uhgwughly 4nnp

puwn CPV wujwunwdp :rtéiw deth thﬁnnh Lwuwyp thdwde

ikl 0| dhwynpp | ghup (hwq, npwd)

/ 3 5)
3222128 g 720,0 252,00
15551600  [Uwonlu < Ug 400 324,0 129,60
15332160 Pwlwl Q< g 750 540,0 405,00
15551300 JngnLpin Ss hwuwn 120 7200,0 864,00
15811200 Pnyyh a< hwn 79 12600,0 995,40
15872400 Un S Ug 170 22,2 3,77
15421100 Uplwdwnyh &b Q< thuip 1000 111,0 111,00
15614200  |Pppus 9L g 550 1754 96,47
3221110 Swqup v ! 350 106,0 37,10
3222128 fuudnp 9< Uag 380 719,5 273,41
3221410 Ywnwdp QL g 250 364,5 91,13
3221100 Pwgniy Q< Uag 320 69,0 22,08
15311100 [Ywpundhy < g 260 3271 85,05
15112150 Cwyh Ypdpwdhu Q< g 2400 147,8 354,72
15811100 hwg Q< Ug 285 1078,7 307,43
15616000 <unywdwdwn Q< Ua 380 137,9 52,40
3142510 ant 8a hwwn 65 2758,0| = 179,27
15851100 Uwlwpnu 94 Ug ; 350 147,8 51178
15331154 inn QL g 400 789 31,56
15331163 11, |Auw e Ug 700 110,3 77,21
15541200 Mwuhp Q< Ug 1980 130,1 257,60
15551600 Uwdniu qQc Ug 500 85,7 42,85
15333100 ndwwnh dwdniy q< Ug 1100 17,3 19,03
15872400 Un 9c g 190 25,6 4,86
15421100 Upluwdwnyh &b S< {hwip 1000 137 137,00
15614200 Pphua Q< Te1 550 198 108,90
3221110 Swqup 9 g 300 1565,1 46,53
3222128 huudnp 9L g 300 825 247,50
3221410 “Ywnwdp S Uag 250 478,5 119,63
3221100 Pwgnty e Ug 300 74,3 22,29
15311100 Ywpwnindhy S g 260 297 74,22




+

15112150 <wyh Ypdpwdhu Qe g 2400 165 396,00
15811100 hwg Qc o1 400 1237,5 495,00
15616000 <unlwdwdwp o lg 380 165 62,70
3142510 dnt. . v < hwwn 60 3300 198,00
15851100 Uwlwpnu e Uag 320 165 52,80
15331154 Ninn e g 350 82,5 28,88
15331153 Ny Q<L Yaq 750, 152 99,00
15541200~ |Nwuphp G Ug 1950 148,5 289,58
15551600 Uwdniu S ITe1 420 o) 41,58
15333100 Sndwinh dwdniy < la 950 19,8 18,81
2446,27
65300000 Eubingbinhly dwnwjn| UU yyw/d 44,5 9000 400,5
652111000 Puwlwu quq uu g 1975 30001 3592,6
65000000 Yndniiw) dwnwjnip| UU fud 142 2465,0 350,00
Lunpnly buyyuwnpwlyught tynypbip
44111200 “tnwl pnuwly BERT( UU <wn 3500 8 28
44141110 funnnqwl yynn uu Lwtn 1000 15 15
44160000 Lwuwnbipu uu Lwin 20000 3 60
35111130 Sunwl ynitypnih uu Lwin 5000 2 10
37451580 Sunwl pwulbnpnif UU Lwin 5500 2 11
44921600 wuwiwj|wyny uu hwwn 3500 5 175
31531210 L wdy it Lwn <250 20 5
31531230 2nh dnpwl uu Lwin 2000 9 18
44411110 Lutnwlnuph Ywihw| UU Lwn 1500 10 15
44411740 qniqunwlwlntp uu Lwin 17000 2 34
42132000 Pwlwuh dhonuy uu <wn 2500 5 12.5
44522000 wuwyh uu Lwn 500 4 2
44511260 2nwiRNLNR uu hwwn 250 9 1125
44110000 ghwuwlwpnnu uu hwwn 2700 4 10,8
39221480 nihwnwgh snunly uu hwn 2300 1 %3
44111420 gnLw?y uu hwtn 450 6 27
44192700 Juighy U0 | hwn 3800 1 3,8
37821151 Ywdhé uu Ug 1000,0 20 20
31221241 onLhnLwy uu <win 5,0 2000 10
39224330 nny| 2huwnwnwywl Lwin 700,0 6 “4,2
42121190 Uwunu uu Lwwn 110000,0 1 110
33111200 ptimguswith uu <wtn 300,0 10 3
39263310 Wwunwn uu <wwn 2000 2 4
44810000 LhlnYy Dekon latex | UU Lwn 8500 1 8,5
39221460 dnght COLOR uu Lwn 1100 1 1,1
44511110 Pwh ntinht VEM uu Lwn 1500 2 3
44511390 Pwhh wng uu <win 1200 2 2,4
31531230 Onpwl uu Lwin 6500 3 19,5
44511110 Pwh unip fuwdtbin Uu Lwn 1500 1 S
44111420 Sniwy fuwnp uu Lwin 300 2 0,6
44111420 Snuwg PAL 1Z 20 uu Lwin 450 1 0,45
44192700 Yuwihly Dekor uu <wtn 700 1 0,7
44192700 Ywihly COLOR uu Lwn 1500 2 3
30192232 (enreh uyny uu Lwin 900 4 3,6
44111420 Sniw) fuwnp uu Lwin 450 9 1,35




44111420 Qnuwg PAL 1Z 20 uu Lwwn 450 ¥ 2 0,9
441 6000 mbLu uu Lwn 2200 2 4,4
44111439 Lbpy thsnyp uu Lwin 1400 4 5,6
44161240 Ul nbunw| dniduin uu Lwwn 5900 2 11,8
44310000 Ydhquiup ywnwynwn | UU g 700 4,5 315
44311140 - Ubinyw qupnnh dbd UU Lwn 16700 28 467,6
44311120, Powwn uu Ug 1200 39 46,8
44111200 Tnwu pnuwl uu <wwn 4800 1 4,8
30192232 Uyng pyynndwup | UU <wtn 950 1 0,95
39224331 Ty Mwudwu uu Lwn 800 Z 1,6
44000000 Pniwn qujlyw uu g 1200 0,278 ;53
44511500 Luwp PEGATEC uu <wn 1100 5 019
42132000 Ruwdnyh dhonty uu Lwn 3600 2 4,2
42131490 Uhihynt pwithwughly UU <wn 1200 3 3;b
24911500 Unuhua uu Lwin 1700 2 3,4
44111439 Lbny thgndh uu Lwin 1200 4 4,8
39224331 Dy MLUUUUU iy UU <wtn 1200 2 2,4
31531230 onpwl uu <wtn 6500 1 6,5
39221420 2nny 508/507 f6H UU Lwin 1800 2 3,6
|42132000 Rudnyp dhoniyy DEK  UU Lwin 2300 1 2:3
44531130 Cninnwy 3.5%18 uu Lwwn 12 250 3
37421190 uwnpunwhu pnipglf  UW Lwwn 880 8 7,04
37431210 guwnjwwwpwu uu <wn 750 6 4,5
37451820 quywpe uu Cwin 5400 1 5,4
37451290 qunwl $nunpnih uu Lwwn 5500 4 22
39522290 wwwnnthwuh guug | UU <wwn 7000 = 49
03450000 Suyhubip uu Lwin 1450 24 34,8
32341110 Pwpapwfunu uu <wn 48900 1 48,9
400,05
37521190 huntGywnniw uwnyg  UW Lwwn 35000,0 1 89
37521160 qungwgunn fuwnGp UUW Lwwn 19000,0 1 19
54
Unnnpwwwhwlwl Uncptn
24451140 wiynuthnt) Uu Lwin 1200,0 52 62,4
33691236 pinpwuhu uu Lwin 100,0 515 318
39830000 wyngby Ju Lwwn |+ 1100,0 56 61,6
33141110 i""t:uuuuunhu dhpwywy| UU huwn 1000,0 5 5
33141118 uwntinhy wuadbinnghy | UU hwwn 300,0 10 3
33141110 thwenipwhu dhpwt UU hwun 100,0 11 1,1
33141110 sgifuwznpwipu dhpwi UU hwn 1000,0 3 2
33000000 ptinwnhuh (nudnye | UU hwun 1850,0 2 3,7
24321400 pdo2ywywu uwhpwn | UU hwuwn 400,0 5 0.8
24311530 opwduh wtpopuhn | UU hwn 130;0 3 0,39
33141156 pdywywl dbnungll UW hwwn 1000,0 2 o
33141129/2 pdwywl nhuwy Ju hwn 500,0 2 1
195,49
39836000 Uwppnn, whutnwhw| UW hwyuwp, 10000,0 1 10
[33711710 wwnwuh funquitiwy | UW hwwn 416,0 250 104
33711720 wwnwdh Jwdney dwl UU hwwn 416,0 500 208




33711420 winwduwpet uUu hwwn 1000,0 8 8
44411752 onh pwp uu hwuwn 45000,0 1 45
31531230 onpwy uu hwn 6000,0 8 48
39831261 htinnLy o6wn Ju hwun 2000,0 4 8
39831280 dhypndhpph jwe | UU hww 650,0 5 325
33764000 pnRb upphy wlidtnn| UU hwn 650,0 20 13
39831283 hwwnwy dwppnn wy UU hwwn 1300,0 2 2,6
18424000 YEugwnuihu dbnund  UU hwwn 500,0 2 1
39224341 wnpwJwl Uu hwn 3500,0 1 3.5
42121190 onh wnuy uu hwn 51000,0 1 51
1.5:5
71311230 Ctuph nkhulhywyy UU npwy 110000,0 1 110
48441300 hwJdwywngewiht u UL hwwn 28000,0 1 28
30237112 ulnigdwl piny 20w| UU hwwn 15000,0 1 15
48441300 dpwapwihu thnthnpu| UU hwwn 8000,0 2 16
30121500 pwnwphsh hgpwyny UU hwuwn 4000,0 10 40
03450000 Suyhutn uu hwwn 1000,0 19 19
bELugwnuyhl Uncpbp
24311300 pINN uu hwn 170,0 30 5,10
39831281 Uwwyhubpp W gl UU hwun 500,0 14 7,00
39831261 <bnnwy obwn 5, uu <wwn 2250 10 22,50
39525100 Lwwwl [Jwintonp | UU <wwn 1850 ) 39,15
33761000 Rniqupwh pnine | UU <wwn 100 500 50,00
39831247 Uwhwwltigunn unif UU <wtn 200 10 2,00
39813000 Uwwynt htinndy uu Lwin 500 15 7,50
39831281 Uwwlh Jwppbinc | UU <wwn 450 10 4,50
19641000 Nnhkphibuwht vl UU Lwn 400 50 20,00
39224300 Sunbuwlwb sknun{ UU Lwin 650 10 6,50
18424000 dtnung Yuguwnwih{ UU Lwn 250 10 2,50
39812410 Ywhnypp thwytigun{ UU <wn 740 2 1,48
39836000 Uty uu Lwin 1000. 6 6,00
39837000 S fum by uu Lwin 500 4 2,00
39831240 Mt fupw uu Lwin 200 5 1,00
39831270 Uwntug uu Lwin 150 10 1,50
39831282 Ywhnypp dwppbnt| UU Lwn 400 2 0,80
33764000 Uuatintinghy uu Lwin 300 30 9,00
39813000 Uwihyubpp Jwppbd  UU Lwn 600 5, 3,00
39831276 pwnhl 9504 uu Lwin 750 3 2:23
39831240 Ynnwn 1; uu Lwn 900 5, 4,50
39835000 hwwnwyh thwjn uu Lwn 700 16 11,20
39839100 uwynly/wybny uu Lwn 1500 42 63,00
33761400 Uldbinnghly gqniqup| UU <wn 400 50 20,00
39821100 nndbuwnnu uu <wtn 850 3 255
39522330 ubnwu dwppbincwf UU Lwin 300 10 3,00
33764000 funbwy wudbnnghly| UU Lwin 600 10 6,00

300,03




Qpwublywluwyihl Uncpbn
30197631 (anine A4dnpdwinh| UU Lwin 2000 64 128
30192121 Sunhlwynp gnhy uu Lwn 100 100 10
30192137 Uwwnhwn uu Cwn 60 50 3
30192100 MHwnhu uu Lwtn 100 30 3
30192740 « Sniuwynp pnine uu Lwn 2500 10 25
30192720 -~ Uwnytp uu Lwwn 200 100 20
30697231 Sy uu Lwn 1000 4 4
30199420 (Fnine Upnwdubph hy UU Lwn 200 20 4
39292500 Lwunu uu Cwwn 250 10 2,5
30199410 uyns uu Lwwn 250 10 2,5
30197122 Yntgqud uu Lwn 150 20 3
30197633 Ywundwu uu Lwin 200 30 6
30197232 Upwaqwlwn uu Lwwn 200 10 2
30197323 Ywphs uu Lwn 600 3 1,8
30197324 Ywphsh wubin uu Lwn 200 10 2
39263410 Udpwy uu Lwn 300 10 9
24910000 Unuhug uu Lwtn 100 20 )
30197232 [Inpwwwlwly uu Lwin 200 10 2
30197233 (Anpwwwluwl 2ony UU 690 4 2,76
30197234 [fnpwwwuwly Ynaul UU <wwn 750 20 12
30192128 Qb wjhu gphs uu Lwin 150 50 7D
39263530 ubindwy Jbd uu Cwiwn 200 5 1
30192750 $indwuwntip uu Lwn 500 30 i3,
30192760 uphs unynpwwu uu Lwin 150 10 ik,
30192114 pwlwp,2nwdwh,pl UU <wtn 250 4 1
22811100 dwnjwbn uu <win 1000 10 10
22820000 wuwjdwlwagntp uu Lwtn 200 50 10,
22820000 wwppbp dwunjwuubl UU Lwn 200 30 6
22820001 (wywg uu Lwtn 200 50 10
22820000 wpdwlwagpnipyniuubph dwy — <win 500 5 2,5
30192740 $nuinnpninp uu Lwn 100 100 10

316,06
mlLleieLeeteesge
39111180 Upnn Uu hwn 100000 1 100
_

Ownuynipnil
65300000 Eubipgbwnhly dwnwnf UU yyw/d 44,5 17977 800,0
652111000 Puwlwu quq uu g3 140,3 24233 33999
65000000 Yndniiw| Swnwjnip|] UU fud 0,0

Cunhwunip punyph| UUW 73320 1 43,3
48441300 <0 dpwaph dwn. Uy UU npwd 117000 1 117,0
64211100 Ywuh dwnwjnueiny  UU npwd 139200 1 18392
72211100 hwdwlwpgswihu 6y  UU npwd 150000 1 150,0
92400000 nbnbywunjwlwu & UU npwd 28000 1 28,0
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220000

220,0
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100,0
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50000
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50531200
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50000
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Pwundwu
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45231132

2nhnpnuwlUERh
Ywrnigniyd
gntuwynn 0.50
Gd ghbywwwwn
nhobnha* 700 1[I [

uu

8,2929

68,600

568,890

Qujinwiwéh
hwlwhpnthwjht
wulnwiwinieing

uu

10,4132

17,3

180,310

44481300

3nd
nwhinwywdwsh

uu

0,3373

435,000

146,730

45261116

hwbwhnnbhwih(
3nd

nwhuinwywdwsh
downtg

uu

0,8852

435,000

385,070

45261116

QtinGwhwnyh
wwwnnthwGbbph
antwdnn

uu

8,2929

30,000

248,790,

45231131

2nwhBnwgdwl
funnnywyliph
Ywrnignti

gntuwynn 0.50
1113

uu

y-in

51,8075

6,000

310,840

44118320

Quaquwph
ghGywuwwn
gnLuwynn
rhrbnh

uu

3,865

19,800

76,530

44118320

Quaquwph

ghbywwwun
antuwdnn

uu

qu

2,4377

60,000

146,260

45261100 .

QUwngblGbph
/gmcuwynp/

UnGwnwdniy

uu

qu

2,8923

45,000

130,150

45261124

Swlhph
wngblwswnbnh
wnehwnnnid

uu

qu

0,1588

94,000

14,930

44531192

Chpunwwnnuwn

uu

qu

0,831

70,500

58,590

44531191

NMnnwwwnk
funnndwly

uu

qu

0,6349

188,000

119,360

44531191

NMnnwwnt
funnndwy

uu

aqu

0,7014

94,000

65,930

44531180

UwltY henyniu
L=220 du,
oloi¥alalfls

uu

hwwn

0,0055

4371,000

24,220

45261117

Ubinwnwywu

Jwubinh 226nwn

uu

1,2858

21,620

27,800




Swlhph dningh
B vt VS SEBVPNESS U 0,055 4,690
nGnwnpnwy
45261124 wnnwuink
50x50x5uUd
44531193 s uu QU 1,251 6,400 8,010
30x30x3uu
44531193 T uu au 0,3789 6,380 2,420
4213126Q Ubinwnwywl UU | hwn [ 27701 2,000 5,540
Mnnuwwnt Ul 2
phebnh wndﬁpn a 11,0936 1,000 11,090
Ubtnwnwyw 2
45261117 diuubinh 2obnin uu U 1,2858 4,200 5,400
Onwthnhunipjwl Ul
hnnwlh dwdLng- il 85,1647 0,107 9,150
35x35x3UuU
44531193 (e uu qu 0,6515 30,400 19,810
Chpnwwnqwwwn| UU qu 0,831 30,400 25,260
Ubnwnwywu 2
45261117 dwubinh 2obnun uu J 1,2858 6,000 7,710
<{wpp
ghlywuwwun uu u? 8,2929 4,400 36,490
44140000 antuwudnn phekn'
{wpp :
ghtywuwwun uu u? 8,2929 11,200 92,880
44140000 antuwunn ghebn'
atnuwhwnpyp
dwdlh
oinJwdbuniy i
Swlhph 2 :
45261124 annmwULUNLUhS uu J 1,9378 | 445,000 862,330
WdpwUh wndtpp Uu 5
120U A500c U 348,568 | 0,194 67,620
Wdpwuh wndtpp
44521230 Bulid A<t ruaub uu il 300,092 0,108 32,350
SwUhph
71351540 hhUlwlnpnauuy | 72 | nwd 365688 1,000 365,700
Swuhph
98111140 hhduwUnnnaduil uu nnwdJ 109700 1,000 109,700
\.




